
 

Monday, March 6 

tƻǇŎƻǊƴ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ bǳƎƎŜǘǎ ǿκ {ƻƊ tǊŜǘȊŜƭ 
DǊƛƭƭŜŘ /ƘŜŜǎŜ ǿƛǘƘ ¢ƻƳŀǘƻ {ƻǳǇ 

{ǿŜŜǘ tƻǘŀǘƻ tǳũǎΣ DǊŜŜƴ .Ŝŀƴ /ŀǎǎŜǊƻƭŜ 
aƛȄŜŘ CǊǳƛǘ 

 

Tuesday, March 7 

CƛŜǎǘŀ 5ŀȅ 
aŀƪŜ ¸ƻǳǊ hǿƴ .ǳǊǊƛǘƻ 
/ƘƻƛŎŜ .ŜŜŦ ƻǊ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ 
/ƘƛŎƪŜƴ /ŀŜǎŀǊ {ŀƭŀŘ 

wƛŎŜΣ .ŜŀƴǎΣ {ŀƭǎŀΣ {ƻǳǊ /ǊŜŀƳΣ /ƻǊƴΣ 
hǊŀƴƎŜ WǳƛŎŜ  

 

Wednesday, March 8 

CǊŜƴŎƘ ¢ƻŀǎǘ {ǝŎƪǎ ǿκ {ŀǳǎŀƎŜ 
IŀƳ ϧ /ƘŜŜǎŜ /Ǌƻƛǎǎŀƴǘ 

IŀǎƘ .Ǌƻǿƴ tƻǘŀǘƻŜǎΣ /ŀǊǊƻǘ {ǝŎƪǎ ǿκ 5ƛǇ 
CǊǳƛǘ /ƻŎƪǘŀƛƭ  

 

Thursday, March 9 

/ƘƛŎƪŜƴ CŀƧƛǘŀ ƻǾŜǊ CǊƛŜŘ wƛŎŜ 
¢ŜȄŀǎ tǳƭƭŜŘ tƻǊƪ {ŀƴŘǿƛŎƘ 
!ǎƛŀƴ /ƻƭŜ {ƭŀǿΣ .ŀƪŜŘ .Ŝŀƴǎ 
DƭŀȊŜŘ /ŀǊǊƻǘǎΣ {ǘǊŀǿōŜǊǊȅ /ǳǇ 

CƻǊǘǳƴŜ /ƻƻƪƛŜ  
 

Friday, March 10 

DƛƭƭΩǎ CǊŜǎƘ tƛȊȊŀ 
{ƘŜǇƘŜǊŘΩǎ tƛŜ ǿκ Lǘŀƭƛŀƴ .ǊŜŀŘ 
CǊŜǎƘ ±ŜƎƎƛŜ ¢ǊŀȅΣ DŀǊƭƛŎ .ǳǧŜǊ 
aǳǎƘǊƻƻƳǎΣ CǊǳƛǘ /ƻŎƪǘŀƛƭ  
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Monday, March 13 

CǊŜƴŎƘ .ǊŜŀŘ tƛȊȊŀ 
..v /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ CƭŀǘōǊŜŀŘ 

DǊŜŜƴ .ŜŀƴǎΣ /ŀŜǎŀǊ {ŀƭŀŘΣ tŜŀŎƘŜǎ  
 

Tuesday, March 14 

aŀǎƘŜŘ tƻǘŀǘƻ .ƻǿƭ 5ŀȅ  
²ƛǘƘ tƻǇŎƻǊƴ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ 
DǊƛƭƭŜŘ IŀƳ ŀƴŘ /ƘŜŜǎŜ  

wƻŀǎǘŜŘ /ŀǊǊƻǘǎΣ /ǳŎǳƳōŜǊ {ƭƛŎŜǎΣ  
CǊǳƛǘ /ƻŎƪǘŀƛƭ  

 
Wednesday, March 15 

!ǇǇŜǝȊŜǊ tƭŀǧŜǊ 
¢ǳƴŀ aŜƭǘ ǿƛǘƘ /ƘƛǇǎ 
Iƻǘ 5ƻƎ ƻƴ wƻƭƭ 

/ŀǊǊƻǘ {ǝŎƪǎ ǿκ 5ƛǇΣ .ǊƻŎŎƻƭƛ ǿκ /ƘŜŜǎŜ 
{ŀǳŎŜΣ !ǇǇƭŜǎŀǳŎŜ  
Thursday, March 16 

{ƘŀƳǊƻŎƪ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ bǳƎƎŜǘǎ  
ǿκ {ƘŀƳǊƻŎƪ tǊŜǘȊŜƭ 
..v /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ 

tƻǘŀǘƻ {ŀƭŀŘΣ !ǎƛŀƴ /ƻƭŜ {ƭŀǿΣ  
.ŀƪŜŘ .ŜŀƴǎΣ IƻƴŜȅŘŜǿ aŜƭƻƴ 

  
Friday, March 17 

bƻ {ŎƘƻƻƭ ¢ƻŘŀȅ 
 tǊƻŦŜǎǎƛƻƴŀƭ 5ŀȅ ŦƻǊ hǳǊ ¢ŜŀŎƘŜǊǎ 



 

Milk is served with all meals. 

We offer 1% and skim white 

along with fat free chocolate 

and strawberry. 

 

Fresh fruit option  

served daily.  

 

    Items on menu subject to 

change due to availability or 

price.  

Monday, March 20 

aƻȊȊŀǊŜƭƭŀ {ǝŎƪǎ 
.ǳũŀƭƻ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ {ƭƛŘŜǊǎ ǿƛǘƘ wƻŀǎǘŜŘ 

tƛƴŜŀǇǇƭŜ {ƭŀǿ 
CǊŜƴŎƘ CǊƛŜǎΣ .ǊƻŎŎƻƭƛ {ŀƭŀŘΣ  

{ǘǊŀǿōŜǊǊȅ /ǳǇ 
 

Tuesday, March 21 

¢ŀŎƻ ¢ǳŜǎŘŀȅ 
/ƘƻƛŎŜ .ŜŜŦ ƻǊ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ 
[ŜǧǳŎŜ /ƘŜŜǎŜ 

CǊŜǎƘ {ŀƭǎŀΣ /ƻǊƴΣ wƻŀǎǘŜŘ /ƘƛŎƪ tŜŀǎ 
wƛŎŜ tƛƭŀŦΣ aŀƴŘŀǊƛƴ hǊŀƴƎŜǎ  

 
Wednesday, March 22 

/ƘƛŎƪŜƴ ¢ŜƴŘŜǊǎ ǿκ .ǊŜŀŘǎǝŎƪ 
Iƻǘ 5ƻƎ ƻƴ wƻƭƭ 

.ŀƪŜŘ .ŜŀƴǎΣ CǊŜƴŎƘ CǊƛŜǎΣ CǊǳƛǘ /ƻŎƪǘŀƛƭ  
 

Thursday, March 23 

.ǊŜŀƪŦŀǎǘ tƭŀǧŜǊ 
IŀƳΣ 9ƎƎ ŀƴŘ /ƘŜŜǎŜ /Ǌƻƛǎǎŀƴǘ 
IŀǎƘ .ǊƻǿƴΣ /ŀǊǊƻǘ {ǝŎƪǎ ǿκ 5ƛǇ 
{ǳƎŀǊ /ƻƻƪƛŜΣ hǊŀƴƎŜ WǳƛŎŜ  

 
Friday, March 24 

DƛƭƭΩǎ CǊŜǎƘ tƛȊȊŀ 
¢ǳǊƪŜȅ .[¢ CƭŀǘōǊŜŀŘ 

CǊŜǎƘ ±ŜƎƎƛŜ ¢ǊŀȅΣ DǊŜŜƪ {ŀƭŀŘ 
tŜŀǊǎ  

Monday, March 27 

{ǇŀƎƘŜǩ ǿƛǘƘ aŜŀǘōŀƭƭǎ 
.ǳũŀƭƻ /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ CƭŀǘōǊŜŀŘ 

/ŀŜǎŀǊ {ŀƭŀŘΣ /ƘŜǊǊȅ ¢ƻƳŀǘƻŜǎΣ tŜŀŎƘŜǎ  
 

Tuesday, March 28 

/ǊŜŀǘŜ ¸ƻǳǊ hǿƴ aŀŎ ŀƴŘ /ƘŜŜǎŜ 
¢ǳǊƪŜȅ tƛŜ 
5ƛƴƴŜǊ wƻƭƭ 

{ǘŜŀƳŜŘ /ŀǊǊƻǘǎΣ .ŀƪŜŘ .ŜŀƴǎΣ  
{ǘǊŀǿōŜǊǊȅ /ǳǇ  

 
Wednesday, March 29 

!ǇǇŜǝȊŜǊ tƭŀǧŜǊ 
¢ǳƴŀ aŜƭǘ ǿƛǘƘ /ƘƛǇǎ 

wƻŀǎǘŜŘ DǊŜŜƴ .ŜŀƴǎΣ {ǳƎŀǊ {ƴŀǇ tŜŀǎΣ 
!ǇǇƭŜǎŀǳŎŜ  

 
Thursday, March 30 

..v /ƘƛŎƪŜƴ  
/ƘŜŜǎŜōǳǊƎŜǊ ǿκ [ŜǧǳŎŜκ¢ƻƳŀǘƻ 

tƛŎƪƭŜǎΣ wƛŎŜ tƛƭŀŦ 
Lǘŀƭƛŀƴ ²ŜŘŘƛƴƎ {ƻǳǇΣ /ŀŜǎŀǊ {ŀƭŀŘΣ 

hǊŀƴƎŜ WǳƛŎŜ  
 

Friday, March 31 

{ŀƭΩǎ {ǉǳŀǊŜ tƛȊȊŀ 
aŜŀǘōŀƭƭ {ǳō 

/ŀŜǎŀǊ {ŀƭŀŘΣ /ŀǊǊƻǘ {ǝŎƪǎ ǿκ 5ƛǇ 
tŜŀǊǎ  


